
GCSE Timetable 2024 

17 – 24 April Art/Photography/Sculpture Examinations 

20 April – 3 May MFL Oral Examinations 

Day Date 08.45am start 1.00pm start 

Thu 9 May Religious Studies Christ/Islam 
AQA 8062 - 1 hr 45 

Drama 
AQA 8261 - 1 hr 45 

Italian Listening & Reading 
AQA 8633 Higher – 1 hour 45 

Fri 10 May 
Biology Paper 1 

AQA 8464 Combined sci H & F – 1 hr 15 
AQA 8461 Triple sci H & F – 1 hr 45 

German Listening & Reading 
AQA 8668 – Foundation 1 hr 20 

AQA 8668 – Higher 1 hr 45 

    

Mon 13 May English Literature Paper 1 
AQA 8702 - 1 hr 45 

 
Media Studies Written Component 1 

WJEC C680U10 - 1 hr 30 
 

Tue 14 May 
French Listening & Reading 

AQA 8658 - Foundation – 1 hr 20 
AQA 8658 - Higher – 1 hr 45 

Latin Language Paper 1  
WJEC C990U10 - 1 hr 30 

Chinese Mandarin Listening & Reading 
AQA 8673 – Higher - 1hr 45 

Wed 15 May History - Germany/Conflict 
AQA 8145 - 2 hrs 

Computer Science Paper 1B Python 
AQA 8525 - 2 hrs 

Thu 16 May 
Maths Paper 1 

Non-calculator H & F 
EDEXCEL 1MA1 - 1 hr 30 

Religious Studies Paper 2 
AQA 8062 - 1 hr 45 

Fri 17 May 
Chemistry Paper 1 

AQA 8464 - Combined Sci H & F – 1 hr 15 
AQA 8462 - Triple Sci H – 1 hr 45 

Geography Paper 1 
AQA 8035 - 1 hr 30 

    

Mon 20 May 

 
English Literature Paper 2 

AQA 8702 - 2 hrs 15 
 

Media Studies Component 2 - Video 
WJEC C680U20 - 1 hr 30 

Italian Writing 
AQA 8633 Higher – 1 hour 15 

Tue 21 May German Writing 
AQA 8668 - 1 hr 15 

Computer Science 
AQA 8525 - 1 hr 45 

Wed 22 May 
Physics Paper 1 

AQA 8464 - Combined Sci H & F – 1 hr 15 
AQA 8463 - Triple Sci H – 1 hr 45 

 
PE Paper 1 

AQA 8582 - 1 hr 15 
Latin Paper 2 Literature & Sources 

WJEC C990U20 - 1 hr 15 
Chinese Mandarin Writing 

AQA 8673 - Higher – 1hr 15 
 

Thu 23 May English Language Paper 1 
AQA 8700 - 1 hr 45 No Exam 

Fri 24 May 
French Writing Paper 

AQA 8658 - Foundation - 1 hr 
AQA 8658 - Higher – 1 hr 15 

No Exam 

    
  Half Term 
    



Mon 03 Jun Maths Calculator Paper 2 H & F 
EDEXCEL 1MA1 - 1 hr 30 

PE Paper 2 
AQA 8582 - 1 hr 15 

Russian Listening & Reading  
EDEXCEL 1RU0 Higher - 1 hr 50 

Tue 04 Jun 
Spanish Listening & Reading 

AQA 8698 - Foundation – 1 hr 20 
AQA 8698 - Higher – 1 hr 45 

History Paper 2 Migration/Restoration 
AQA 8145 - 2 hrs 

Wed 05 Jun Geography Paper 2 
AQA 8035 - 1 hr 30 

Bengali Listening & Reading 
AQA 8638 Higher – 1 hour 45 

Thu 06 Jun English Language Paper 2 
AQA 8700 - 1 hr 45 

Contingency Afternoon 
All pupils to be available 

Fri 07 Jun No Exam 
AQA Biology Paper 2 

AQA 8464 - Combined Sci H & F – 1 hr 15 
AQA 8461 - Triple Sci H & F – 1 hr 45 

    

Mon 10 Jun Maths Calculator Paper 3 H & F 
EDEXCEL 1MA1 - 1 hr 30 

Spanish Writing 
AQA 8698 - Foundation – 1 hr 
AQA 8698 - Higher – 1 hr 15 

Latin Paper 3 Roman Civilisation 
WJEC C990UB0 - 1 hr 

Tue 11 Jun 
Chemistry Paper 2 

AQA 8464 - Combined Sci H & F – 1 hr 15 
AQA 8462 - Triple Sci H – 1 hr 45 

Further Maths Level 2 Paper 1 
AQA 8365 - 1 hr 45 

Wed 12 Jun No Exam 

Portuguese Listening & Reading 
EDEXCEL 1PG0 Higher – 1 hour 45 

Polish Listening & Reading 
AQA 8688 Higher – 1 hour 45 

Thu 13 Jun Bengali Writing 
AQA 8638 Higher – 1 hour 15 

Contingency Afternoon 
All pupils to be available 

Fri 14 Jun Geography Paper 3 
AQA 8035 - 1 hr 30 

Physics Paper 2 
AQA 8464 - Combined Sci H & F – 1 hr 15 

AQA 8463 - Triple Sci H – 1 hr 45 

    

Mon 17 Jun Russian Writing  
EDEXCEL 1RU0 Higher - 1 hr 25 

Music Listening 
WJEC C660U30 – 1 hr 15 

Tue 18 Jun Design & Technology 
AQA 8552 - 2 hrs 

Portuguese Writing 
EDEXCEL 1PG0 Higher – 1 hour 20 

Polish Writing 
AQA 8688 Higher – 1 hour 15 

Wed 19 Jun 

Food Prep & Nutrition 
AQA 8535 - 1 hr 45 

AQA Further Maths Level 2 Paper 2 
AQA 8365 - 1 hr 45 

No Exam 

    

Wed 26 Jun Contingency Day 
All pupils to be available 

Contingency Day 
All pupils to be available 

 
All pupils must be available for all Contingency dates/sessions: 
The designation of ‘contingency days’ within the common examination timetable is in the event of national or 
significant local disruption to examinations in the United Kingdom. It is part of the awarding bodies’ standard 
contingency planning for examinations. 

*Clash pupils – pupils who need to complete both papers will be contacted by the exams department to advise in 
which order the papers will be completed.  A short break will be given between papers. 


